
Darwin Japanese KOTO 
Ensemble
Monday 9 August
10.00am to 11.30am
Lyons Community Centre
Bookings essential

Seniors Month
Celebrating

Program of Events

August 2021

A Territory Story and Aboriginal 
Flags Exhibition Tour at Northern
Territory Library and Archives
Wednesday 4 August
10.30am to 12noon
Parliament House
Bookings essential

Saltwater Ceremony
Tuesday 3 August
9.00am to 10.00am
Lake Alexander
Bookings essential

Malak Marketplace Tour
Saturday 7 and 21 August
5.00pm to 6.00pm
Malak Marketplace Stall
Bookings essential

Native Stingless Bees Info Night
Tuesday 17 August
7.30pm to 8.30pm
Lyons Community Centre
Bookings essential

Seniors Walk 'n Wag
Tuesday 10 August
9.00am to 10.00am
Darwin Cenotaph (Esplanade)
Bookings essential

Be Connected Session - Digital
Scavenger Hunt
Thursday 5 August
1.00pm to 2.30pm
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Fun with Flowers and Fronds 
Friday 6 August
10.00am to 11.30am
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Be Connected Session - Phones 
and Photos
Thursday 12 August
10.00am to 11.30am
Darwin City Library Hub
Bookings essential

Movie Screening - Rams
Friday 13 August
12.30pm to 2.30pm
Karama Library
Bookings essential

Fantasy Birds and Creatures
Workshop
Friday 13 August
10.00am to 12.00noon 
Lyons Community Centre
Bookings essential

Dreamcatchers Workshop
Tuesday 24 August
10.00am to 12noon
Nightcliff Community Centre
Bookings essential

Jingili Water Gardens Tour & 
City  Beautification Talk
Wednesday 25 August
9.00am to 10.00am
Water Gardens, Jingili
Bookings essential

Walk Darwin Hidden Secrets 
Walk
Thursday 26 August
9.00am to 10.30am
Raintree Park
Bookings essential

Movie Screening - Nomadland
Thursday 19 August
10.00am to 12noon
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Seniors @ the Libraries - Tech 
Toys
Friday 20 August
10.00am to 12noon
Karama Library
Bookings essential

darwin.nt.gov.au

 All community members with an NT Seniors Card are invited to attend.
All activities are free of charge. Bookings essential.
Bookings

Essential

codseniors.eventbrite.com
City of Darwin on 8930 0409

Movie Screening - Never Too Late
Friday 27 August
10.00am to 12noon
Darwin City Library
Bookings essential

Talk with Senior Australian of the 
Year 2021 Dr Miriam-Rose 
Ungunmerr Baumann AM
Tuesday 10 August
11.00am to 12noon
Council Office, Civic Centre
Bookings essential

Tea and Tails
Wednesday 18 August
10.00am to 11.30am
Nightcliff Library
Bookings essential

Movie Screening - The Courier
Monday 23 August
10.00am to 12noon
Nightcliff Library
Bookings essential

Beading Workshop
Tuesday 31 August
10.00am to 12noon
Casuarina Library 
Bookings essential


